
Chhapra - Amritsar One Way Special Fare Holi Special/05103x - Exp - NER 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

32h 0m - 1445 km - 25 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:00 0 1 0 34 58 NER
2 MEW Marhaura 15:46 15:48 2m 0 1 26 37 60 NER
3 MHC Mashrakh Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 0 1 42 49 62 NER
4 DWDI Dighwa Dubauli 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 62 74 66 NER
5 GOPG Gopalganj 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 100 19 72 NER
6 THE Thawe Junction 17:30 17:50 20m 1 105 57 99 NER
7 TOI Tamkuhi Road 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 141 54 NER
8 POU Padrauna 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 173 35 91 NER
9 RKL Ramkola 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 188 37 89 NER
10 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 203 39 NER
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 1 242 51 84 NER
12 KLD Khalilabad 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 276 74 84 NER
13 BST Basti 22:21 22:24 3m 0 1 306 53 91 NER
14 GD Gonda Junction 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 394 55 105 NER
15 BBK Barabanki Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 0 2 483 27 125 NR
16 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:53 03:03 10m 2 512 63 124 NR
17 BE Bareilly Junction 06:47 06:49 2m 0 2 746 43 169 NR
18 MB Moradabad Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 837 56 193 NR
19 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 978 21 217 NR
20 DLI Old Delhi Junction 12:30 12:40 10m 0 2 998 40 219 NR
21 SNP Sonipat Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 1041 78 235 NR
22 PNP Panipat Junction 14:25 14:27 2m 0 2 1087 48 235 NR
23 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 1196 55 273 NR
24 LDH Ludhiana Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 2 1309 30 257 NR
25 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 2 1366 72 237 NR
26 BEAS Beas Junction 21:35 21:37 2m 0 2 1403 31 233 NR
27 ASR Amritsar Junction 23:00 0 2 1445 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (04:39)

Jul 07 2024 (04:39)

1

1


